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201206060001
99340

06/06/2012
02:09:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee MORTGAGE KIDD JACK W Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201206060001
99350

06/06/2012
02:09:44

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIDD JACK W Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


